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Welcome to the 2024 Minnesota 4-H Livestock Shows 
Greetings to 4-H Members, Parents, and Supporters, 

Whether you are a 4-H participant or a 4-H enthusiast, we welcome you to the 2023 edition of the Minnesota State 
Fair 4-H Livestock Shows. Over 2,800 4-H youth from nearly every county in Minnesota are participating in a variety of 
educational activities including breeding and market livestock shows, demonstrations, herdsmanship, Livestock Interviews, 
Auctions, Showcases, judging contests and so much more. Each event has been designed to further develop the leadership 
skills and livestock knowledge of 4-H members in an enjoyable and public setting. These communication, leadership, and 
livestock educational exhibits have been set-up for the public to increase your knowledge and understanding of the 4-H 
Animal Science Programs.  

Please join us in thanking the Minnesota State Fair, the volunteer 4-H leaders, 4-H Extension Staff, businesses and 
organizations for their tremendous support which leads the success of each livestock show.  

Have a great day at the 2024 Minnesota State Fair and join us in continuing to support its 121 year legacy. 
Enjoy the show!  

Your Staff and Coordination Team 

State Fair Superintendent 
Amber Greeley 

Director of Animal Science Programs 
Sharon Davis 

Livestock Coordinator 
Brielle Ruen

Livestock Exhibit Assistants 
Beef: Alisha Klemme

Dairy: Liberty Eastlund
Dairy Goat: Cindy Dolezal 
Meat Goat: Kianna Dolezal
Poultry: Natalie Neumann
Rabbit: Laura Robinette

Sheep: Austin Evans  
Swine: Jamie Evans  

Awards 
Judy Leibfried 

 Herdsmanship Coordinators 
Delvin & Debra Durheim 

Livestock Publicity Coordinators 
Josh Ihrke  
Julie Tesch 

Pam Uhlenkamp  



2024 4-H Dairy Goat Committee 
Members 

 
 

Dairy Goat Coordinator    Jodene Heldt 
Assistant Dairy Goat Coordinator   David Foley  
 
Educator Staff      David Foley 

  
 Interview Coordinator     Kathy Smith 
 
 Awards Coordinator     Tracy Hunt 
 Awards Coordinator     Marlene Hunt 
 
 Technology Coordinator    Becky Moe 

 
Other Committee Members    Breannca Gliori 
        Rodney Coe 
        MaryAnn Heldt 
        Dave Heldt 
        Alexus Heldt 
        Diana Miels 

Kimmy Quale 
Dawn Quale 
Lynn Voight 

        Rick Voight 
 
Dairy Goat Exhibit Assistant    Cindy Dolezal 
     



2024 4-H Dairy Goat Judges

Travis Cockburn

Travis Cockburn is a lifelong resident of Johnston City Il where he resides with his wife Channa, 
and son Caden. He has been an ADGA judge for the last 7 years. They raise Nigerians with a 
few Saanens under the herd name Cade’s Lil Farm. Cade’s Lil Farm started as a small project for 
Caden when he was in 2nd Grade. The herd is now an ADGA plus herd. They travel to multiple 
shows annually across the country. They have participated in DHI, and Linnear Appraisal for the 
last 8 years. They have bred multiple finished champions have does on the Elite list and continue 
to breed for the ideal dairy goat with many goats appraising over 90. One of their highlights at 
Nationals was to have the 2021 National Best Udder and the 2022 Reserve National Best Udder. 
In addition to raising goats, they run a custom hay operation in Illinois putting up 10,000 bales of 
quality horse and dairy goat hay for customers in the tri state area. Travis works in the insurance 
industry and enjoys spending time working on the farm, hunting or fishing in his spare time.

Jennifer Lohman-Peterson

Jennifer Lohman- Peterson lives in Endeavor Wisconsin with her husband and son. They
maintain a herd of goats under the herd name ‘Elm*Glen”. Jennifer started her love with the
Dairy Goat as a teenager. Growing up in Wisconsin she was involved in 4-H and competed in
shows around the state and would help commercial dairies with herd management. After college
she took a job on a goat dairy in California and learned aspects from production to marketing.
She became a judge with the American Dairy Goat Association in 1992. Many years and many
goat shows have led her to judge across the country and internationally. Raising Dairy goats has
been an important part of her life, and she is excited to be a part of the Youth Show for the
Minnesota State Fair to share her knowledge and passion for Dairy Goats.



Looking for the latest 4-H results?
Livestreaming for the 2024 4-H livestock shows is accessible via the

QR code below.

If you, a family member or friend have earned a purple ribbon for a
4-H livestock project at the 2024 Minnesota State Fair, we are

utilizing online resources to display the purple ribbon photos and
press releases for the 2024 4-H purple award winners. Find the
most up-to-date: online judging results, ribbon placings, purple

ribbon photos and press releases.
 

You will be able to either download the photos or use the SmugMug
program to purchase photos for personal and professional use. All

proceeds go towards supporting Minnesota 4-H! 
Please THANK our 2024 4-H livestock photographers, 

Linde’s Livestock Photos, for their continued efforts in making 
this happen. 

4-H Livestream
http://z.umn.edu/MN
StateFairLivestreams

4-H Results
http://z.umn.edu/MN

StateFairResults 





2024 Livestock Interview Finalists and Champions

Animal Science Interviews at the State Fair are designed to further enhance educational opportunities for young people

exhibiting livestock. The interview process offers a visual philosophy of recognizing 4-Hers who have utilized their livestock

project to grow and develop as young people. Livestock Interviews emphasize many life skills such as communication,

responsibility, decision making, and problem-solving. The interview process is seen as a step to help insure the stability of

youth livestock shows as a positive form of youth development.

Interview Finalists will receive food coupons redeemable at the Gopher Dairy Bar and Northwest Designs.

Interview Champions will receive a chair sponsored by Minnesota Livestock Breeders Association.

Congratulations to the 2024 Dairy Goat Interview Finalists and Champions!

Dairy Goat - Grades 6-8

Finalists

Helen Carlson, Houston

Grace Colville, McLeod

*Kenley Gehrke, Waseca

*Elyse Huwe, Wadena

*Payton Kellen, Big Stone

*Jacob Klaras, Waseca

Maggie McLaughlin, Olmsted

Lucas Penegor, Carver

Susan Smith, Blue Earth

Grace Springer, Wabasha

Camerain Stockwell, Itasca

*Liam Thompson, Mower

Ada Zoellner, Winona

Dairy Goat - Grades 9-13

Finalists

*Candace Berckes, Stearns

Mila Maruska, Chisago

Leczi Fleischacker, Stearns

Caden Gilbertson, Goodhue

Mary Griffin, Olmsted

*Emily Kellen, Big Stone

*Samantha Mattson, McLeod

Mason Mechura, Rice

*Alyssa Olson, Freeborn

Joslyn Peterson, Goodhue

*Haley Pfiefer, Olmsted

Eva Rustand, Otter Tail - West

*Clara Thompson, Mower

Megan Wilder, Dakota

*These 11 exhibitors advanced to round 3 to compete for the chairs



Minnesota 4-H Project Bowl
2024 State Results - April 6

The Minnesota 4-H Project Bowl is a 4-H Competition designed to exemplify the knowledge and
experience of 4-H Animal Science Project Members. Regional contests are held around the state in each
project area for teams to quality for state competition. The teams that qualify compete at state to earn
awards and recognition as “the Best and the Brightest of Minnesota” 4-H Project Bowl Teams. The top
teams in Dairy, General Livestock, and Poultry Project Areas also continue onto National Contests to
represent Minnesota and earn awards for being the best in the nation. The following 2024 Project Bowl
Teams of Dairy, General Livestock, Poultry, Rabbit, and Lama are recognized for their ranking in state
competition:

Dairy Junior
1. Fillmore
2. Wright
3. Meeker
4. Stearns
5. Goodhue
6. Crow Wing
7. Houston (Tie)
7. Rice (Tie)

Dairy Intermediate
1. McLeod
2. Stearns
3. Wabasha
4. Steele/Waseca
5. Rice
6. Meeker
7. Crow Wing
8. Goodhue

Dairy Senior
1. Stearns
2. Crow Wing
3. Rice/LeSueur
4. Goodhue
5. Wright
6. Benton
7. Fillmore
8. Olmsted

Dog Junior
1. Anoka
2. Kanabec
3. Douglas
4. Beltrami
5. Wright
6. Olmsted

Dog Senior
1. Chisago
2. Beltrami
3. Anoka
4. Blue Earth/Nicollet/Faribault
5. Itasca
6. Sherburne

General Livestock Junior
1. Sibley/LeSueur
2. Pipestone
3. Sibley
4. Goodhue
5. Dakota 2
6. LeSueur
7. Douglas
8. Dakota 1

General Livestock Int.
1. Sibley
2. Goodhue
3. Mower
4. Dakota
5. Murray
6. Carlton
7. Itasca
8. North St. Louis

General Livestock Senior
1. Pipestone
2. Goodhue
3. Sibley/LeSueur
4. Todd
5. Stearns
6. Mower
7. Douglas
8. Carlton

© 2024, Regents of the University of Minnesota. University of Minnesota Extension is an equal opportunity educator and employer.
In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, this publication/material is available in alternative formats upon request.
Direct requests to 612-624-2116.



Llama-Alpaca Junior
1. Benton
2. Carver
3. Washington
4. Lyon

Llama-Alpaca Senior
1. Washington
2. Carver ~ Frank ‘n’ Steins
3. Carver ~ Crias
4. Olmsted
5. Lyon/Murray

Horse Junior
1. Chippewa/Lac Qui
Parle
2. Sherburne
3. Olmsted
4. Houston/Dakota
5. Hennepin
6. Morrison
7. Wright
8. Clay
9. Clearwater
10. Roseau
11. Mower
12. Washington

Horse Senior
1. Chippewa/LQP/Murray/Clay

2. Meeker
3. Isanti
4. Mille Lacs/Kanabec
5. Stevens
6. North St. Louis
7. Houston
8. Roseau

Plant Science
1. Douglas
2. Chisago
3. Dodge/Lake/Hubbard
4. Carver

Poultry Junior
1. Wright 1
2. Itasca
3. Dakota
4. Carver
5. Morrison
6. Meeker
7. Wright 2
8. Sibley

Poultry Senior
1. Pennington/Red Lake
2. Rice/Mower
3. Morrison
4. Stearns
5. Carver ~ Turkeys
6. Carver ~ Dixie Chicks
7. Stevens
8. Meeker

Rabbit Junior
1. Sherburne
2. Washington
3. Dakota
4. Stevens
5. Stearns
6. Mower
7. Aitkin
8. Wright

Rabbit Senior
1. Dakota
2. Mower
3. Crow Wing
4. Brown
5. Wright
6. Blue Earth
7. Meeker/McLeod
8. Mille Lac



Award 4-H'er Name & County

Champion Alpine Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Alpine Junior Doe

Champion Alpine Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Alpine Senior Doe 

Champion LaMancha Junior Doe

Reserve Champion LaMancha Junior Doe

Champion LaMancha Senior Doe

Reserve Champion LaMancha Senior Doe

Champion Nigerian Dwarf Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Nigerian Dwarf Junior Doe

Champion Nigerian Dwarf Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Nigerian Dwarf Senior Doe

Champion Nubian Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Nubian Junior Doe

Champion Nubian Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Nubian Senior Doe

Champion Oberhasli Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Oberhasli Junior Doe

2024 4-H Dairy Goat Awards



Champion Oberhasli Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Oberhasli Senior Doe

Champion Saanen Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Saanen Junior Doe

Champion Saanen Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Saanen Senior Doe

Champion Sable Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Sable Junior Doe

Champion Sable Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Sable Senior Doe

Champion Toggenburg Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Toggenburg Junior Doe

Champion Toggenburg Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Toggenburg Senior Doe

Champion Recorded Grade Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Recorded Grade Junior Doe

Champion Recorded Grade Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Recorded Grade Senior Doe

Champion Unrecorded Grade Junior Doe

Reserve Champion Unrecorded Grade Junior Doe

Champion Unrecorded Grade Senior Doe

Reserve Champion Unrecorded Grade Senior Doe

Champion Intermediate A Showmanship



Reserve Champion Intermediate A Showmanship

Champion Intermediate B Showmanship 

Reserve Champion Intermediate B Showmanship

Champion Intermediate C Showmanship

Reserve Champion Intermediate C Showmanship

Champion Senior A Showmanship

Reserve Champion Senior A Showmanship

Champion Senior B Showmanship

Reserve Champion Senior B Showmanship 

Champion Senior C Showmanship

Reserve Champion Senior C Showmanship

Champion Senior D Showmanship

Reserve Champion Senior D Showmanship

Champion Advanced A Showmanship

Reserve Champion Advanced A Showmanship

Champion Advanced B Showmanship

Reserve Champion Advanced B Showmanship 

Champion Advanced C Showmanship

Reserve Champion Advanced C Showmanship 

1st Place Dairy Goat Herdsmanship

2nd Place Dairy Goat Herdsmanship

3rd Place Dairy Goat Herdsmanship



Marshland Dairy Goats

Mark & Annette Jaeger
Steve & Laura Handegaard

Dr. Kim Harff
Highland Nubians

Dairy Goat Fund

Dave Heldt family
Bussert's DaiStaR Farm
Carol & Markus Bischof

Many Oaks Farm

Dimond K Dairy Goats

Lambda Delta Phi Sorority - University of Minnesota
Wooden Shoes Farm

Marshland Toggenburgs
Fall Flower Farm

East Central Dairy Goat Club

Todd & Dana Heldt
MTH Farm - Tracy Hunt

Minnesota Dairy Goat Association

Bronze Level Sponsor - $25 - $99

North Wind Toggenburgs

Gold Level Sponsor - $200 - $299

Sundown Creek Dairy
Minnesota Farm Bureau Foundation

Silver Level Sponsor - $100 - $199

Leaning Willow Farms

The Awards Committee would like to thank all of our donors.  We 
appreciate your support of the Minnesota 4-H Dairy Goat Project.

Platinum Level Sponsor - $300+

Coe-Z Dairy Goats



Minnesota Dairy Goat Association
Poplar HIll Diary Goat Farm  

Maefsky family

Milk Specialties Global Minnesota Goat Ladies

Grand Champion Junior Doe

Grand Champion Senior Doe

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Doe

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe

Minnesota Livestock Breeders Association (MLBA) - 4-H

Breeding Livestock Incentive Program Awards and Sponsors

Minnesota 4-H is pleased to announce the new Breeding Livestock Incentive Program.  
Minnesota Livestock Breeders Association (MLBA) and Ames Construction have 
generously agreed to match sponsorships up to $1,000 for cash awards to top placing 
4-H youth exhibiting breeding dairy goats.  The sponsors listed below have shown their 
committment to 4-H youth by stepping forward to provide sponsorships to attain the full 
match from MLBA and Ames Construction.  

Grand Champions also receive an award from Leaning Willow Farm



Dairy Goat Showmanship

2024 4-H at the Minnesota State Fair

Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name County Exhibitor Grade

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/A: Dairy Goat Showmanship
Advanced (gr. 11+)/A.01: Dairy Goat Showmanship Advanced (gr. 11+) - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:13

3550 Barber, Grace Nobles 11

4317 Carlson, William Houston 11

3383 Chute, Owen Aitkin 12

4039 Cimbura, Owinn Douglas PostHighschool

1662 Cole, Adison Wabasha 11

2249 Czeck, T.J. Stearns PostHighschool

2044 Demo, Kendra Benton 12

1939 Drogemuller, Megan Fillmore 11

1953 Duesbout , Lily Fillmore 12

691 Ehlo, Sophie Winona 11

3278 Ellingson, Kianna Beltrami 11

1089 Ellison, Caitlynn Pennington PostHighschool

4043 Feltmann, Morgan McLeod 11

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/A: Dairy Goat Showmanship
Advanced (gr. 11+)/A.02: Dairy Goat Showmanship Advanced (gr. 11+) - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:13

718 Coudron, Noah Redwood 12

2253 Fleischhacker, Leczi Stearns PostHighschool

1381 Hesby, Ashton Kittson 12

1948 Johnson, Ceona Fillmore 13
1523 Leavitt, Reed Pope 11

1446 Lennon, Alexandria Olmsted 11

1134 Marshall, Emily Kanabec PostHighschool

485 Mechura, Mason Rice 12

1762 Messerli, Eden Sibley 11

2766 Michels, Brianna Nicollet 11

3470 O'Reilly , Jenna Goodhue 11

1373 Olson, Alyssa Freeborn 11

3434 Pawlenty, Kailyn Goodhue 11

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/A: Dairy Goat Showmanship
Advanced (gr. 11+)/A.03: Dairy Goat Showmanship Advanced (gr. 11+) - Show Class 3

Entries in this class:13

108 Andreasen, Vivian Todd 11

3724 penegor, lyndsey Carver 12

3405 Peterson, Joslyn Goodhue 11

2524 Robillard, Toria Cottonwood 12

1384 Rustand, Eva Otter Tail - West PostHighschool

136 Schmitt, Jayden Todd 12

1947 Schneider, Sadie Fillmore 11

1935 Steinhagen, Martha Scott PostHighschool

2684 Thompson, Clara Mower 11

620 Voight, Alyssa Isanti 11

2024-08-22 19:00:12 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/22/2024 19:00:10 GMT-0 Page 1 of 4 in this class Page 1 of 4 total



Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name County Exhibitor Grade

4175 Watson, Cora Swift PostHighschool

3214 Wilder, Megan Dakota 12

3546 Winrich, Kayla Washington 11

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/B: Dairy Goat Showmanship Senior
(gr. 8-10)/B.01: Dairy Goat Showmanship Senior (gr. 8-10) - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:16

865 Aarsvold, Ella Dodge 10

37 Anez, Chance Morrison 8

2239 Berckes, Candace Stearns 9

1105 Black, Julia Kanabec 8

2801 Burke, Halle Mower 9

533 Church, Lucianna Chisago 10

4020 Colville, Grace McLeod 8

3813 DeBoer, Ty Martin 8

4040 Dolezal, Sophie McLeod 9

3096 Duncan, Grace Goodhue 8

4087 Engelbrecht, Jackson Douglas 9

537 Fjetland, Tessa Chisago 8

3677 Frederickson , Natalia Brown 9

320 Gehrke, Kenley Waseca 8

1587 Geiser, Elijah Otter Tail - East 10

3181 Gilbertson, Caden Goodhue 9

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/B: Dairy Goat Showmanship Senior
(gr. 8-10)/B.02: Dairy Goat Showmanship Senior (gr. 8-10) - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:16

1196 Griffin, Mary Olmsted 9

1122 Hafften, Makaya Wright 8

2612 Hahn, Kennedy Sibley 9

4255 Hokanson, MaKena Douglas 8

1732 Jaenisch, Keeley Chippewa 8

3486 Johnson, Ava Washington 10

464 Johnson, Gunnar Rice 9

1159 Johnson, Zoe Blue Earth 9

1379 Kellen, Emily Big Stone 10

1387 Kellen, Payton Big Stone 8

4325 Kingsley, Avery Houston 10

2716 Kleindl, Berdine Stevens 9

1815 Kowalke, Miranda Hubbard 9

4122 Lennes, Hayden Douglas 8

4160 Lingbeek, Aliyah Swift 9

3937 Resler, Kaitlyn Steele 10

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/B: Dairy Goat Showmanship Senior
(gr. 8-10)/B.03: Dairy Goat Showmanship Senior (gr. 8-10) - Show Class 3

Entries in this class:16

429 Lorch, Audrey Winona 8

2952 Lungren, Madalyn Kandiyohi 8

2880 Lust, Natalie Crow Wing 8

600 Maruska, Mila Chisago 9

4086 Mattson, Samantha McLeod 10

1216 Mclaughlin, Maggie Olmsted 8

2024-08-22 19:00:12 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/22/2024 19:00:10 GMT-0 Page 2 of 4 in this class Page 2 of 4 total



Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name County Exhibitor Grade

264 Mink, Connor Cass 9

1324 Molter, Madison Otter Tail - West 10

352 Myers, Alexis Waseca 10

1386 Olson, Alexander Freeborn 9

265 Olson, Austin Cass 9

1259 Pfiefer, Haley Olmsted 10

2874 Quiram, Mona Stevens 8

606 Reemtsma, Ashlyn Chisago 9

3960 Rubesh, Laura Carlton 10

1391 Simmer, Kellan Otter Tail - West 9

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/B: Dairy Goat Showmanship Senior
(gr. 8-10)/B.04: Dairy Goat Showmanship Senior (gr. 8-10) - Show Class 4

Entries in this class:16

1527 Aaberg, Ella Pope 9

1309 Loock, Carlie Freeborn 9

3725 Penegor, Lucas Carver 8

3936 Resler, Joseph Steele 8

350 Roggenkamp, Hazel Wadena 8

3526 Schieffer, Ethan Washington 10

663 Schumann, Wyatt Isanti 10

2678 Silbaugh, Meryn Mower 10

1395 Simmer, Kaylee Otter Tail - West 8

1546 Springer, Grace Wabasha 8

4109 Stockwell, Camerain Itasca 8

4172 Thompson, Mollie Swift 9

2621 Wagner, Jayda Mille Lacs 8

2919 Wehseler, Catherine Crow Wing 9

582 Wintheiser, Kaden Yellow Medicine 9

411 Zoellner, Ada Winona 8

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/C: Dairy Goat Showmanship
Intermediate (gr. 6-7)/C.01: Dairy Goat Showmanship Intermediate (gr. 6-7) - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:11

38 Anez, Caiden Morrison 6

307 Bethke, August Waseca 7

4314 Carlson, Helen Houston 7

1148 Case, Carter Blue Earth 7

308 Cromwell, Rylie Waseca 6

3733 Curtis, Evelyn Martin 7

3273 Ellingson, Easton Beltrami 6

4090 Engelbrecht, Nathan Douglas 6

3761 Fowler, Tyne Martin 6

1589 Geiser, Shauna Otter Tail - East 7

783 Hafften, Breelyn Wright 6

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/C: Dairy Goat Showmanship
Intermediate (gr. 6-7)/C.02: Dairy Goat Showmanship Intermediate (gr. 6-7) - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:11

4257 Hokanson, Faith Douglas 7

4156 Holtkamp, Emily Swift 7

291 Huwe, Elyse Wadena 7

465 Johnson, Owen Rice 7

2024-08-22 19:00:12 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/22/2024 19:00:10 GMT-0 Page 3 of 4 in this class Page 3 of 4 total



Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name County Exhibitor Grade

473 Kelly, Opal Rice 6

339 Klaras, Jacob Waseca 7

399 Kuschel, Adrienna Cass 7

651 Larsen, Megan Isanti 7

561 Lewis, Louritta Chisago 6

3395 Lubahn, Allison Goodhue 6

571 Noyes, Hayden Yellow Medicine 7

Dairy Goat Showmanship/Dairy Goat Showmanship/C: Dairy Goat Showmanship
Intermediate (gr. 6-7)/C.03: Dairy Goat Showmanship Intermediate (gr. 6-7) - Show Class 3

Entries in this class:10

1136 Ohman, Alivia Kanabec 6

2181 Posch, Taylor Benton 7

3934 Resler, Clement Steele 6

346 Robbins, Zoey Wadena 7

2405 Snodgrass, Everett Meeker 6

2687 Thompson, Liam Mower 7

2920 Wehseler, Maria Crow Wing 7

1941 Winter, Katelyn Sibley 6

584 Wintheiser, Kalie Yellow Medicine 7

824 Wyttenbach, Rowan Dodge 7

2024-08-22 19:00:12 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/22/2024 19:00:10 GMT-0 Page 4 of 4 in this class Page 4 of 4 total



Dairy Goat

2024 4-H at the Minnesota State Fair

Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Grade County

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041002: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Senior Doe Kid Entries in this class:3

4255 Hokanson, MaKena 8 Douglas

571 Noyes, Hayden 7 Yellow Medicine

2524 Robillard, Toria 12 Cottonwood

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041003: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Dry Yearling Doe Entries in this class:7

1089 Ellison, Caitlynn PostHighschool Pennington

4043 Feltmann, Morgan 11 McLeod

3677 Frederickson , Natalia 9 Brown

4257 Hokanson, Faith 7 Douglas

1379 Kellen, Emily 10 Big Stone

1387 Kellen, Payton 8 Big Stone

2880 Lust, Natalie 8 Crow Wing

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041004: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Yearling Doe Entries in this class:1

291 Huwe, Elyse 7 Wadena

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041005: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Two Year Old Doe Entries in this class:1

3546 Winrich, Kayla 11 Washington

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041006: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years
Old

Entries in this class:5

3736 Curtis, Luke 11 Martin

1939 Drogemuller, Megan 11 Fillmore

3486 Johnson, Ava 10 Washington

1136 Ohman, Alivia 6 Kanabec

4175 Watson, Cora PostHighschool Swift

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041007: Dairy Goat - Alpine - Milking Doe - Five Years and Older Entries in this class:3

3733 Curtis, Evelyn 7 Martin

4156 Holtkamp, Emily 7 Swift

1815 Kowalke, Miranda 9 Hubbard

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041015: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Junior Doe Kid Entries in this class:2

1732 Jaenisch, Keeley 8 Chippewa

2684 Thompson, Clara 11 Mower

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041016: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Senior Doe Kid Entries in this class:4

2801 Burke, Halle 9 Mower

3761 Fowler, Tyne 6 Martin

1134 Marshall, Emily PostHighschool Kanabec

2687 Thompson, Liam 7 Mower

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041017: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Dry Yearling Doe Entries in this class:1

1148 Case, Carter 7 Blue Earth

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041019: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Milking Two Year Old Doe Entries in this class:1

2024-08-22 18:23:23 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/22/2024 18:23:18 GMT-0 Page 1 of 5 in this class Page 1 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Grade County

4086 Mattson, Samantha 10 McLeod

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041020: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Milking Doe - Three or Four
Years Old

Entries in this class:2

1159 Johnson, Zoe 9 Blue Earth

4109 Stockwell, Camerain 8 Itasca

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041021: Dairy Goat - Lamancha - Milking Doe - Five Years and
Older

Entries in this class:2

352 Myers, Alexis 10 Waseca

663 Schumann, Wyatt 10 Isanti

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041022: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Junior Doe Kid Entries in this class:8

37 Anez, Chance 8 Morrison

3550 Barber, Grace 11 Nobles

533 Church, Lucianna 10 Chisago

1662 Cole, Adison 11 Wabasha

264 Mink, Connor 9 Cass

1947 Schneider, Sadie 11 Fillmore

1395 Simmer, Kaylee 8 Otter Tail - West

1391 Simmer, Kellan 9 Otter Tail - West

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041023: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Senior Doe Kid Entries in this class:9

38 Anez, Caiden 6 Morrison

2239 Berckes, Candace 9 Stearns

307 Bethke, August 7 Waseca

320 Gehrke, Kenley 8 Waseca

1446 Lennon, Alexandria 11 Olmsted

3395 Lubahn, Allison 6 Goodhue

1259 Pfiefer, Haley 10 Olmsted

2874 Quiram, Mona 8 Stevens

1546 Springer, Grace 8 Wabasha

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041024: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Dry Yearling Doe Entries in this class:4

783 Hafften, Breelyn 6 Wright

1386 Olson, Alexander 9 Freeborn

346 Robbins, Zoey 7 Wadena

2678 Silbaugh, Meryn 10 Mower

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041025: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Yearling Doe Entries in this class:2

2716 Kleindl, Berdine 9 Stevens

399 Kuschel, Adrienna 7 Cass

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041026: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Two Year Old Doe Entries in this class:4

3273 Ellingson, Easton 6 Beltrami

3278 Ellingson, Kianna 11 Beltrami

1196 Griffin, Mary 9 Olmsted

1941 Winter, Katelyn 6 Sibley

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041027: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Three or Four
Years Old

Entries in this class:6

2627 Acosta, Asher 6 St. Louis - North

4039 Cimbura, Owinn PostHighschool Douglas
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Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Grade County

4020 Colville, Grace 8 McLeod

1122 Hafften, Makaya 8 Wright

2612 Hahn, Kennedy 9 Sibley

339 Klaras, Jacob 7 Waseca

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041028: Dairy Goat - Nigerian Dwarf - Milking Doe - Five Years
and Older

Entries in this class:3

3383 Chute, Owen 12 Aitkin

691 Ehlo, Sophie 11 Winona

1948 Johnson, Ceona 13 Fillmore

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041029: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Junior Doe Kid Entries in this class:5

4090 Engelbrecht, Nathan 6 Douglas

537 Fjetland, Tessa 8 Chisago

465 Johnson, Owen 7 Rice

429 Lorch, Audrey 8 Winona

2952 Lungren, Madalyn 8 Kandiyohi

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041030: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Senior Doe Kid Entries in this class:8

464 Johnson, Gunnar 9 Rice

4325 Kingsley, Avery 10 Houston

4122 Lennes, Hayden 8 Douglas

561 Lewis, Louritta 6 Chisago

1309 Loock, Carlie 9 Freeborn

3405 Peterson, Joslyn 11 Goodhue

3214 Wilder, Megan 12 Dakota

584 Wintheiser, Kalie 7 Yellow Medicine

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041031: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Dry Yearling Doe Entries in this class:1

606 Reemtsma, Ashlyn 9 Chisago

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041033: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Milking Two Year Old Doe Entries in this class:3

600 Maruska, Mila 9 Chisago

824 Wyttenbach, Rowan 7 Dodge

411 Zoellner, Ada 8 Winona

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041035: Dairy Goat - Nubian - Milking Doe - Five Years and Older Entries in this class:1

4087 Engelbrecht, Jackson 9 Douglas

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041042: Dairy Goat - Oberhasli - Milking Doe - Five Years and
Older

Entries in this class:1

485 Mechura, Mason 12 Rice

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041043: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Junior Doe Kid Entries in this class:3

308 Cromwell, Rylie 6 Waseca

651 Larsen, Megan 7 Isanti

2181 Posch, Taylor 7 Benton

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041044: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Senior Doe Kid Entries in this class:1

865 Aarsvold, Ella 10 Dodge

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041045: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Dry Yearling Doe Entries in this class:3

4040 Dolezal, Sophie 9 McLeod

3181 Gilbertson, Caden 9 Goodhue
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3934 Resler, Clement 6 Steele

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041048: Dairy Goat - Saanen - Three or Four Years Old Entries in this class:3

718 Coudron, Noah 12 Redwood

2249 Czeck, T.J. PostHighschool Stearns

3526 Schieffer, Ethan 10 Washington

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041052: Dairy Goat - Sable - Dry Yearling Doe Entries in this class:2

3813 DeBoer, Ty 8 Martin

3937 Resler, Kaitlyn 10 Steele

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041055: Dairy Goat - Sable - Milking Doe - Three or Four Years
Old

Entries in this class:1

3936 Resler, Joseph 8 Steele

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041062: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Three or Four Years Old Entries in this class:2

4317 Carlson, William 11 Houston

1384 Rustand, Eva PostHighschool Otter Tail - West

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041063: Dairy Goat - Toggenburg - Five Years and Older Entries in this class:1

3724 penegor, lyndsey 12 Carver

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041066: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe Entries in this class:2

2766 Michels, Brianna 11 Nicollet

620 Voight, Alyssa 11 Isanti

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041069: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Milking Doe - Three or
Four Years Old

Entries in this class:2

4314 Carlson, Helen 7 Houston

3960 Rubesh, Laura 10 Carlton

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041070: Dairy Goat - Recorded Grade - Milking Doe - Five Years
and Older

Entries in this class:1

3725 Penegor, Lucas 8 Carver

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041071: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Junior Doe Kid Entries in this class:4

1527 Aaberg, Ella 9 Pope

1105 Black, Julia 8 Kanabec

2253 Fleischhacker, Leczi PostHighschool Stearns

473 Kelly, Opal 6 Rice

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041072: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Senior Doe Kid Entries in this class:7

2044 Demo, Kendra 12 Benton

1589 Geiser, Shauna 7 Otter Tail - East

1324 Molter, Madison 10 Otter Tail - West

265 Olson, Austin 9 Cass

350 Roggenkamp, Hazel 8 Wadena

2621 Wagner, Jayda 8 Mille Lacs

582 Wintheiser, Kaden 9 Yellow Medicine

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041073: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Dry Yearling Doe Entries in this class:10

1953 Duesbout , Lily 12 Fillmore

3096 Duncan, Grace 8 Goodhue

1587 Geiser, Elijah 10 Otter Tail - East

1523 Leavitt, Reed 11 Pope
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4160 Lingbeek, Aliyah 9 Swift

3470 O'Reilly , Jenna 11 Goodhue

1373 Olson, Alyssa 11 Freeborn

136 Schmitt, Jayden 12 Todd

1935 Steinhagen, Martha PostHighschool Scott

4172 Thompson, Mollie 9 Swift

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041074: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Milking Yearling Doe Entries in this class:2

108 Andreasen, Vivian 11 Todd

2405 Snodgrass, Everett 6 Meeker

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041076: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Milking Doe - Three or
Four Years Old

Entries in this class:3

1381 Hesby, Ashton 12 Kittson

3434 Pawlenty, Kailyn 11 Goodhue

2920 Wehseler, Maria 7 Crow Wing

Dairy Goat/Dairy Goat/C041077: Dairy Goat - Unrecorded Grade - Milking Doe - Five Years
and Older

Entries in this class:2

1762 Messerli, Eden 11 Sibley

2919 Wehseler, Catherine 9 Crow Wing
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Building a stronger 
Minnesota through 4-H

Support 4-H with a gift in your 
estate plan. Donors can support 
their favorite county’s local 4-H 
program, or leave a legacy with a 
statewide impact. Learn more online 
at extension.umn.edu/connect/give

4-H Alumni & Friends
When many people hear “4-H”, they think of the fair or a project  
they loved. But the power of 4-H is the network of adult volunteers 
who mentor and engage 4-H’ers in their community. As a friend of 
4-H, you see how youth build positive skills as they participate in 4-H 
experiences. 

Last year, 40,516 youth enrolled in Minnesota 4-H, and 10,146 of those 
are new 4-H’ers. Over 7,000 devoted volunteers support 4-H in their 
community through clubs, one-day workshops, camps, online courses 
and afterschool programs. 

Donors make it possible. When you give, you support future leaders 
of our great state by funding innovative learning and leadership 
activities, camps, scholarships and training for volunteers. 

o Securities: appreciated stock
o Real estate and other property
o Bequests: gifts through a will or trust 
o Donor-advised funds

Would you like more information about?
o Estate planning workshops	    
o IRA charitable rollover	    
o Retirement assets	   
o Endowment gifts

Jane Johnson		
612-859-9564 		
johns350@umn.edu

Brad Starbuck		
612-500-8896 		
bstarbuc@umn.edu

Ready to give?
Make a one-time or recurring gift: 
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